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Match 17 USA - KOR
0:2 (0:1)

Match Officials

Referee: KEITA Aissatou Inter (GUI) Assistant Referee1: ABQUELREGAL Mahmoud (EGY)

4th Official: AMALOU Mokhtar (ALG) Assistant Referee2: CRAIPEAU Severine (FRA)

Goals Scored:

13 JEON HS (KOR)  35', 10 SONG DW (KOR)  55'.

USA - United States of America
[ 0 ] STAMBAUGH Kelly Victoria (GK)

[ 1 ] MOELLER Michelle Lauren

[ 5 ] BENITEZ-STRINE Stephanie Alexis (-45')

[ 6 ] LOCKERBY Sophia Christine (-63')

[ 10 ] DANKANICH Morgan Stafford

[ 11 ] GRIJALVA Jennifer Marie

[ 16 ] SPIER Harley Jo

[ 19 ] BRATT Leah Margaret

[ 20 ] Mc GUIGAN Molly Katherine

[ 22 ] HERREN Kate

[ 24 ] KELTY Caprice (-60')

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] HUNTER Rachel (+60')

[ 3 ] MUTCHER Karen

[ 4 ] LAURENT Kelly Jean (+45')

[ 7 ] CASTRO Bridgett McCabe (+63')

[ 8 ] CAPRA Meagan E

[ 12 ] GLEASON Alyson Rae (GK)

[ 15 ] ZIOBRO Celine Marie

[ 18 ] FINCH Susan Christine

[ 21 ] SHANKLIN Krystin Marie

[ 23 ] PATTERSON Stephanie Lynn

Coach: BUTERBAUGH Dale Steven (USA)

KOR - Korea, R.
[ 6 ] CHOI Jee Hye

[ 7 ] BAN Do Young (-67')

[ 8 ] KWON Ha Nul

[ 10 ] SONG da Woon

[ 12 ] GWON Ju Yeong (GK) (-87')

[ 13 ] JEON Han Sol

[ 16 ] LEE Jung Eun

[ 18 ] KIM Won Ji

[ 20 ] HAN A Reum (-73')

[ 23 ] JEON da Eun

[ 27 ] LEE Young Ju

Substitutes:

[ 3 ] KIM Ji Won

[ 9 ] HAN Sung Hye

[ 17 ] MIN A Ra (+67')

[ 19 ] KIM Yoo Jin (GK) (+87')

[ 21 ] CHO Young Eun (+73')

[ 22 ] MOON Yu Jin

Coach: LEE Mi Yeon (KOR)

Cautions:

None

Expulsions:

None
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USA - United States of America STATISTICS KOR - Korea, R.
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USA - United States of America

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

00 STAMBAUGH Kelly Victoria GK 90 2

1 MOELLER Michelle Lauren DF 90 1

5 BENITEZ-STRINE Stephanie Alexis DF 45 1

6 LOCKERBY Sophia Christine MF 63 1

10 DANKANICH Morgan Stafford FW 90 1/3 1 1

11 GRIJALVA Jennifer Marie FW 90 1/2 1 3

16 SPIER Harley Jo MF 90 3

19 BRATT Leah Margaret MF 90

20 Mc GUIGAN Molly Katherine DF 90 1

22 HERREN Kate DF 90 1

24 KELTY Caprice FW 60

Substitutes

2 HUNTER Rachel MF 30 1

4 LAURENT Kelly Jean DF 45 1

7 CASTRO Bridgett McCabe MF 27

Totals 2 2/5 10 6

KOR - Korea, R.

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

6 CHOI Jee Hye DF 90 1/1 1 1

7 BAN Do Young DF 67

8 KWON Ha Nul MF 90 2/3 1

10 SONG da Woon MF 90 1 1/3 2

12 GWON Ju Yeong GK 87

13 JEON Han Sol FW 90 1 3/4 2

16 LEE Jung Eun MF 90 4/6 3

18 KIM Won Ji DF 90 0/1

20 HAN A Reum DF 73 1/1 1

23 JEON da Eun MF 90 1/5 1

27 LEE Young Ju MF 90 1/2 1 1

Substitutes

17 MIN A Ra MF 23 1

19 KIM Yoo Jin GK 3

21 CHO Young Eun DF 17

Totals 2 14/26 6 9

Legend:

(C) +nn 2Y=R ACaptain Time when player substituted in 2nd Yellow =Red Card Absent

AET DF FC FSAfter Extra Time Defender Fouls Committed Fouls Suffered

FW GA GF GKForward Goals Against Goals For Goalkeeper

HT I MF MinHalf-time Injured Midfielder Minutes Played

N -nn PK PosNot Eligible to Play Time when player substituted out Penalty Kicks(Goals/Shots) Position

R SG/S YRed Cards (Expulsions) Shots on Goal/Shots Yellow Cards (Cautions)


